MANUAL INSTRUCTION

10x12.8FT
WQSP255TN

p “,‘0 ~
TR
Nawawa XXX X X XK R A~
AP I I AKAK K]
NS ON

P00 9:9:9:9:9:9:%%%%%"

&

X X

\N “""‘0‘ SO ISR N
R RS,
53RN

SRR IILHLRLRIKHKS]

X X X X X X X X

e Y% Y%

A STRRLK
R IEREILRS
RRRELEREREILKEK




Packing list

Box A
PRUS oty || PARIS | aTy
C 4 H1 1
C1 4 | 2
D1 4 J 4
D2 4 J1 4
D3 2 J2 4
D4 4 J3 4
E 4 K 4
E1 4 K1 4
E2 4 K2 4
E3 4 K3 2
E4 2 L 2
F2 2 L1 2
F3 2 L2 2
F4 2 Q 1
G 4 Q1 8
G1 4 Q2 2
G2 4 S 4
G3 2 4
H 1 T1 1

Box B
TS| Qry || TS| ary
A 4 R 4
B 2 U 80
B1 2 U1 8
B2 2 VvV 32
B3 2 140
D 4 X 16
F 4 X1 16
F1 4 Y 12
M 4 Y2 11
N 4 Z 12
N1 2 Z1 1
N2 9 Z2 1
O 8 Z3 1
O1 8
02 4
03 6
P 8
P1 10
P2 3




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

o DESCRIPTION QTY
A S ——— e W
B 12
B1 i g 2
B2 = " 2
B3 2
C =_> 4
C1 = 4
D — 4
D1 - 4
D2 4
D3 2
D4 4
E 3 4
E1 7 4




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PARTS

NO DESCRIPTION QTY
E2 ~— —z 4
E3 7 4
E4 e 2
F | & 4
F1 2 | 4
F2 2
F3 & = 2
F4 e 2
G 4
G1 — 4
G2 4
G3 ) 2




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PARTS

NO DESCRIPTION QTY
il = !
" E—=% |
| 7 e N 2
J 4
J1 4
J2 4
J3
4
K 4




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PARTS

NO DESCRIPTION QTY
K1 4
K2 4
K3 2
L 2
L1 W 2
L2 ” 2
M 4
N 4
N1 2
N2 2




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PARTS
NO

DESCRIPTION

QTY

o1

02

03

(e

Q1

Q2

!

R R IRRR
I
BRI
RS
RN

%

o0

05
3%

%%

R

55

SRS
e o,

%
%S
%%

L5
R

3%

B3
%
%
%
%%

o5

S
X3
o
o
S
S
S
S
3
X5
S
S
3
oS
S0RRES
S
%
3K
o
o
%
o
S
S
o
S
S
S
S
S

2

R
R
%

%

>
s
K
&
R
B
B
B
55
5
XX

B
R
X
So5s
o
35
o
o
oS
X
X
XK
8
Sototatetols!
oSS
%
X
RS
S
o
50
55
o
B
X
X
X
X
X




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

RS DESCRIPTION QTY
U1 § ) @11*96"20mm 8
V = 32
w )JED M6 * 15 mm 140
X M6 * 35 mm 16
X1 {mmm M4 *12mm 16
Y ST4.8* 12 mm 12

Y2 M6 11
Z — O 12

Z1 I~ 1

Z2 5T 1

Z3 == 1




No. Qty Picture No.|Qty | Picture
A | 4 W
R 4 +a-+i-+a-+©+@+@+++++

4pcs




No.| Qty Picture No. |Qty Picture
B |2 m=———| B1| 2 .
B2 2 |« | B3 | 2 3
W | 24 M| 4 0
Step3 5

e B1

B @ B1

[ = 7
X2
Step4
B2 B3
— — —
B2 fw M71 B3
X2

Z1




No.| Qty Picture No. |Qty | Picture
V |32 = W )
C | 4 —_— O |8
c1 | 4 <= — X1 16 | - jommm me- v2rm
Stepd
o B1 582
B3

B3
B2 B1

Step6

Z1 Z3




o
=
9
a

£
E
o
-
*

«©
s
(7]
2

No. |Qty

Picture

No.| Qty

N1

Step7

11




No. Qty Picture

Picture

02 | 4

D 4 | wW

D1 4 X

o1 | 4 Y2
?

Step8

Z1 Z2

During installation,
please note

that this angle is less

than 90 degrees

12




Picture

@))))))»»)}))bmui‘» M6 * 15 mm

13




No. | Qty

Picture No. Qty Picture
D2 | 4 = | W |12
D4 | 4 e X 4
o1 | 4 Y2 | 4 M6
O3 | 4 &
Step11

21 Z2

D2

During installation,
please note
that this angle is less

than 90 degrees

14




15




No. | Qty Picture No. |Qty | Picture

D3 y R P W 4 @))mm»»im M6 * 15 mm
G1 | 2 ———"1 G2 2
| 2 O3 2 e

16




Step15

K1
J3 2 K
K K1
J1 J
J2 J3
J L2 J1
L L1
K2 K2 | K3 K3 K2 K2
L1 L
J1 L2 J
J J1
K
K1 J2 J3
K K1

Remove the protective film

before installation.

17




18




No.| Qty Picture No. |Qty | Picture
12 | 2 N P | 4 &
F2 2 w 4 ))JHD M6 * 15 mm

19




No. Qty Picture No. Qty Picture

No. | Qty Picture No. Qty Picture

20




No. Qty Picture No. |Qty| Picture

No. Qty Picture No. |Qty| Picture

Gl RN

B T




No. Qty Picture No. |Qty| Picture
K | 4 mﬂﬂﬂ]ﬂmﬂw Kt | 4 Wmmmﬂm
E2 4 = E3 | 4

22




Picture

@))\nw»w M6 * 15 mm

Picture

@ ) @11*26*20mm

10

No. |Qty

1

P

Picture

No. Qty

U1

Picture

£
£
To)
™
*

©
=

]
O
o
N
-—
~
>

No.| Qty

F1

No. | Qty

23




No. Qty Picture

One part of the One part of the One part of the
S has 5_ Shas5 Shas4
holes hanging holes hanging holes hanging

on part B2 on part B3 on part B

One part of the
S has 4
holes hanging
on part B1
holes hanging
onpartB1_~
One part of the
One part of the Shas 5
One part of the Shasb holes hanging
S has 4 holes hanging on part B2
holes hanging on part B3
on part B

Pay attention to the sidewall
curtain's installation position.




Picture

One part of the
Thas 5
holes hanging

on part B

holes hanging
on par‘t B1

No.|Qty

Pay siantcn to the sewed
netting's installation position.
e et o P
to the netting on Part A.

Step30

o o
2053
= [=.]
5 © E
,ﬂ%aﬂ_
e
oF85
2 [=]
0 =
o [}
£ £
© O
b5
ES<g
© c c
o ec
S8
c 00
o K=

One part of the
Thas 5
holes hanging

on part B1

® o
5 _£d
5ol
£88%
tefg
D.T“n
S 2°
o =
o =]
fo5a
© D
msmm
835
2F 85
5 2
Q
£ 2,
5ot
tao28
ahhp
D.TSH
(] 3°
5§ 2

o
K

3
35
ot

<R
<R
o

X

X
3

QR
0"
X2

<R
<

o
<

<P
O

%%
<
QR

Q
<

2

S
&%
&

S

KL

&
&

KL

<P
<

25

%

0
X

<

£

25




Picture

12

No.| Qty

IRLKS
SIRLLRRILLRRRK,
o 0000000
NI\
KRR R I ERRII N
SRS
RERIERILRIELRHLLRHIXRS

LT

KRR RRIZRLIRLLRHIR

REBRELLLLRKS >

00020 202020202020 2020205020 %0 20 %%

0000202020202 2020%0%6%6 %% %%
R RRRILLRHLLIIRLLRSS
R RRILRILRHLRIILIRKS
e 220t 2020202020 20202020202 %¢
RIS
RRERRILLRILLRSILLRSS
G RRIHLRHLRILRIKRRS
SRS

RS
R25R3RRRRLZLRRRRRRIRRKA,
0002000 0 220 020202020 202020 20 %% %%
02000 0 2 2020200 20 20 2020220 %0 20 % 4
0200020202020 20 202026262050 %0 20 2 %%
RIS

26

Z2




